Klasse Platz

Reg. Nr.

Pferd

5052 MARESTHREE AND OVER

1

3992010

GUNNERS SILVER MISS

5072 GELDINGSTHREE AND OVER

W W W NN DN PP

4200322
4145728
4756578
4995114
4369830
4552488
4921348

ABRAHAM BY HINT
AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
REY PINE CHEX

STEPPIN BREEZE
SCOTCHS BAR STAR
PLAYBOY DEJA VU

HL SPECIALS MOONBOY

5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1
2
3
3
5
6
7
7
7

10
10

*

5340 REINING
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*

© © © O N N

5380 TRAIL
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8

4706918
4241933
4756578
4388339
4317825
4424325
3516319
3469675
4705143
4369830
4663082
4397306

4283351
4200017
3469675
4227480
4015285
4573657
4358608
4160745
4009889
4671437
4317825
4334938
4397312
4424325
4750570

4334938
3212169
4710552
4756578
4227480
4200322
4444504
4063841
4286912
4853652
4424325

WB JET SET
CLASSIC EASTER
REY PINE CHEX
TECHNICAL REFLEX
PS POWER OF GOLD
SPECIAL MERMAID
SPIKE THE DOC
JOES FOURABLE TOO
ARTFUL CARATS
SCOTCHS BAR STAR
MISS IVORY BAR
LUKIN LIKA DREAM

CHIC N CHEX

RDH GENUINE RED SUN
JOES FOURABLE TOO
OKIES CODY JAC

UNO TORTELLINI
PEPPYS ROSELENA
PLAY A SMART CD
CHICA DUN BOSSETTE
CHICK ENTERPRISE

RR SILENT GENTLEMAN
PS POWER OF GOLD
SPANISH TOP GUN
WHIZ STARLIGHT
SPECIAL MERMAID

IN WHIZIBLE STORM

SPANISH TOP GUN
CASH SAN BAR

GB NAOMY JAC

REY PINE CHEX
OKIES CODY JAC
ABRAHAM BY HINT
DOC LAPTOP

CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN
SC GOLDEN SKIPPER
WB MARY GO ROUND
SPECIAL MERMAID

5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Vorsteller(in)
KONIG SARAH

KUNKLER NAENI
HAEBERLE AILEEN
TUCHEK LAURA
BECKMANN JOSHUA
ZEHL VIVIAN

LIPSKI CATJA
LUERING LYNN

GINDORF SONJA
PETITJEAN VIVIEN
TUCHEK LAURA
BARTUSCH MARISA-SOPHIA
SUHR FRANZISKA
SCHWARZ MELANIE
NITSCH KATHARINA
BINDER SANDRA
PRAAS STEFANIE
ZEHL VIVIAN
JANOTTA TIM

KOCH JULIE

DAMMANN KIM
BIEBLER ANNE
BINDER SANDRA
ASCHITSCH ESTHER A
SUECHTING LARS
KOCH MAXIMILIAN
NOWUSCH STEFANIE
SCHOEN LAURA
LUDWIG NIKLAS
MEYER LOENARD R
SUHR FRANZISKA
LIPPS PIA

BICK JANINE
SCHWARZ MELANIE
TABEA LUNK

LIPPS PIA

MAIER ALISA
RANDECKER JOHANNA
TUCHEK LAURA
ASCHITSCH ESTHER A
KUENKLER NAEMI
HENZGEN LEA

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN
LUHMANN ANNIKA
PETERSEN PETER PAUL
SCHWARZ MELANIE

Punkte

1,50

1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

7,50
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

5,50
5,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
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*

8

4630291
4424325
4286912
4756578
5005567
4200322
3516319
4533065
4853652
4715872
3945485
4856781
4388339

MARLANAS PROMOTOR
SPECIAL MERMAID

SC GOLDEN SKIPPER
REY PINE CHEX

UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO
ABRAHAM BY HINT
SPIKE THE DOC

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
WB MARY GO ROUND
OLD GOLD LEAGUER
BARPASSERS HOT JAZZ
JUSTA LITTLE WHIZ
TECHNICAL REFLEX

5401 WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

w W ke

*

3

5420 WESTERN PLEASURE
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*

10

4315482
4317825
5005567
4200322
5007254
4286912

4637581
4706918
4630291
4756578
4776659
4533065
4628605
4424325
3945485
4904321
4286912
4388339
4792727

ROOSTERS SNOW WHITE
PS POWER OF GOLD

UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO
ABRAHAM BY HINT
OLENAS THUNDER LADY
SC GOLDEN SKIPPER

DIVA DONNA

WB JET SET

MARLANAS PROMOTOR
REY PINE CHEX
WHEELING LENAS CODY
TL MISS CHICK MELODY
MADE OF POTENTIAL
SPECIAL MERMAID
BARPASSERS HOT JAZZ
DH GOLDEN GLOW BARS
SC GOLDEN SKIPPER
TECHNICAL REFLEX
DOCTER VALENTINA

5440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1

*

*

*

FN

*

(G2 BN NG BN &)

4756578
3945485
4397306
4241933
4583889
4424325
4589553
5005567
4701916
4904321
4706918
4317825

REY PINE CHEX
BARPASSERS HOT JAZZ
LUKIN LIKA DREAM
CLASSIC EASTER
CHIPS NEW GROOVE
SPECIAL MERMAID
COOSA FOURMOTION
UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO

| KNOW IM CERTIFIED
DH GOLDEN GLOW BARS
WB JET SET

PS POWER OF GOLD

5520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

A W N P

4241933
3970356
4756578
4705143

CLASSIC EASTER
MOMENTS OF GLORY
REY PINE CHEX
ARTFUL CARATS

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH

SCHWARZ MELANIE
LUHMANN ANNIKA
TUCHEK LAURA
LABITZKE MICHELLE
KUNKLER NAENI

NITSCH KATHARINA
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
PETERSEN PETER PAUL
FRITZ FRANZISKA
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
OSSENKOPP ANNA-LENA
BARTUSCH MARISA-SOPHIA

SPIERING ELENA
SUHR FRANZISKA
LABITZKE MICHELLE
KUNKLER NAENI
DJERI CAROLIN
LUHMANN ANNIKA

WEBERSINN LUISA
GINDORF SONJA

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH

TUCHEK LAURA

BLOCKUS KIM
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
FISCHER LEONIE
SCHWARZ MELANIE
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
SCHULZE FRANZISKA
LUHMANN ANNIKA
BARTUSCH MARISA-SOPHIA
FORD KAl

TUCHEK LAURA
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
KOCH JULIE
PETITJEAN VIVIEN
NALBANTIAN CHLOE
SCHWARZ MELANIE
BARTUSCH MARISA-SOPHIA
LABITZKE MICHELLE
KLAMA ANN-KATHRIN
SCHULZE FRANZISKA
GINDORF SONJA
SUHR FRANZISKA

PETITJEAN VIVIEN

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

TUCHEK LAURA
PRAAS STEFANIE

4,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00

3,00
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

4,50
2,00
1,50
1,00



5

3640563
4388339

GL FLITS CODY
TECHNICAL REFLEX

KUNATH DEBORAH
BARTUSCH MARISA-SOPHIA

0,50
0,50






